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Your Symetra Stop Loss Team

Regional Group Manager Account Manager Medical Risk Consultant Stop Loss Examiner

Bill DeFelice
(404) 915-3818 | bill.defelice@symetra.com

Jan Cantrell
(678) 728-1767 | jan.cantrell@symetra.com

Rae Humenick
1-860-746-7194 | rae.humenick@symetra.com

Stephanie Grant
1-800-426-7784 ext 66382 | stephanie.grant@symetra.com  

Bob Camosci
1-866-434-4394 | bob.camosci@symetra.com

Keryl Robinson
(860) 746-7199 | keryl.robinson@symetra.com

Stephanie Kilian
(425) 256-5232 | stephanie.kilian@symetra.com

Teresa Thompson
1-800-746-6246 ext 1557 | teresa.thompson@symetra.com

Carlos Martinez
1-800-352-0042 | carlos.martinez@symetra.com

Nathaly Duran
(305) 715-6015 | nathaly.duran@symetra.com

Taylor Bearhope
(425) 256-6034 | taylor.bearhope@symetra.com

Torin Wallace
1-800-352-0042 ext 6127 | torin.wallace@symetra.com

David Attride
(678) 633-9758 | david.attride@symetra.com

Telonya Tabler-Pinckney
(678) 728-2968 | telonya.tabler.pinckney@symetra.com

Taylor Bearhope
(425) 256-6034 | taylor.bearhope@symetra.com

Torin Wallace
1-800-352-0042 ext 6127 | torin.wallace@symetra.com

David Bailey
(617) 991-7597 | david.bailey@symetra.com

Nathaly Duran
(305) 715-6015 | nathaly.duran@symetra.com

Sarah Rotast
1-866-434-4394 ext 67207 | sarah.rotast@symetra.com

Latynia Jones
1-800-426-7784 ext 65895 | latynia.jones@symetra.com

Eric Hicks
1-800-353-0042 | eric.hicks@symetra.com

Blanca Clusman
(305) 715-6023 | blanca.clusman@symetra.com

Rae Humenick
1-860-746-7194 | rae.humenick@symetra.com

Stefanie Novo
1-800-352-0042 ext 6113 | stefanie.novo@symetra.com

Jeff Stuhr
1-800-545-6036 | jeff.stuhr@symetra.com

Anne Newton
(617) 565-8311 | anne.newton@symetra.com

Stephanie Kilian
(425) 256-5232 | stephanie.kilian@symetra.com

Caitlin Zych
1-866-434-4394 ext 67215 | caitlin.zych@symetra.com

Jon Hendrickson
1-800-545-6036 | jon.hendrickson@symetra.com

Anne Newton
(617) 565-8311 | anne.newton@symetra.com

Delois Howell
1-800-352-0042 ext 6105 | delois.howell@symetra.com

Caitlin Zych
1-866-434-4394 ext 67215 | caitlin.zych@symetra.com

Paul Cantrell
(678) 516-8254 | paul.cantrell@symetra.com

Julie Sears
(678) 728-1549 | julie.sears@symetra.com

Lori Quinlivan
(425) 256-5426 | lori.quinlivan@symetra.com

Stefanie Novo
1-800-352-0042 ext 6113 | stefanie.novo@symetra.com

Ryan Valek
(419) 410-1186 | ryan.valek@symetra.com

Autumn Langford
(610) 594-4503 | autumn.langford@symetra.com

Mindy Luchini
(412) 854-6203 | mindy.luchini@symetra.com

Sarah Rotast
1-866-434-4394 ext 67207 | sarah.rotast@symetra.com

Ali Gruttadaurio
1-800-426-7784 ext 68015 | ali.gruttadaurio@symetra.com

Shawn Moran
1-877-873-8593 | shawn.moran@symetra.com

Autumn Langford
(610) 594-4503 | autumn.langford@symetra.com

Johnine Meehan
(610) 594-4500 | johnine.meehan@symetra.com

Delois Howell
1-800-352-0042 ext 6105 | delois.howell@symetra.com

Penelope Southerland
1-800-426-7784 ext 66392 | penelope.southerland@symetra.com

Stephen Menzia
(949) 230-9055 | stephen.menzia@symetra.com

Julie Sears
(678) 728-1549 | julie.sears@symetra.com

Delois Howell
1-800-352-0042 ext 6105 | delois.howell@symetra.com

Penelope Southerland
1-800-426-7784 ext 66392 | penelope.southerland@symetra.com

Zach Papotto
(615) 906-7861 | zachary.papotto@symetra.com

Telonya Tabler-Pinckney
(678) 728-2968 | telonya.tabler.pinckney@symetra.com

Lori Quinlivan
(425) 256-5426 | lori.quinlivan@symetra.com

Ali Gruttadaurio
1-800-426-7784 ext 68015 | ali.gruttadaurio@symetra.com
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Regional Group Manager Account Manager Medical Risk Consultant Excess Loss Examiner

Anne White
(614) 867-1905 | anne.white@symetra.com

Kelly Gram
(425) 256-5178 | kelly.gram@symetra.com

Greta Pressler
1-800-426-7784 ext 68461 | greta.pressler@symetra.com

Gia Nguyen
1-800-426-7784 ext 65574 | gia.nguyen@symetra.com

Craig Hornsby
(925) 499-1163 | craig.hornsby@symetra.com

Sandra Alba
(619) 497-1342 | sandra.alba@symetra.com

Wendi Flatt
(425) 256-6011 | wendi.flatt@symetra.com

Caitlin Zych
1-866-434-4394 ext 67215 | caitlin.zych@symetra.com

Dru Fenimore
(214) 733-6959 | dru.fenimore@symetra.com

Sue Lee
(425) 256-6190 | sue.lee-ca@symetra.com

Lily Willson
1-800-426-7784 ext 68575 | lily.willson@symetra.com

Mitzi Thomas Toohey
1-800-426-7784 ext 65847 | mitzi.thomas.toohey@symetra.com

Jack Reed
(310) 310-5552 | jack.reed@symetra.com

June Key
(619) 497-1344 | june.key@symetra.com

Greta Pressler
1-800-426-7784 ext 68461 | greta.pressler@symetra.com

Malia Wall
1-800-426-7784 ext 65548 | malia.wall@symetra.com

Mary Rozmiarek
(312) 316-8776 | mary.rozmiarek@symetra.com

Cindy Adams (WI)
(312) 517-9016 | cindy.adams@symetra.com

Kiwana Burks (IL)
(619) 497-1347 | kiwana.burks@symetra.com

Rebecca Anderson
(425) 256-6124 | rebecca.anderson@symetra.com

Cheri Scott
1-800-352-0042 ext 63091 | cheri.scott@symetra.com

Matthew Heiberger
(515) 336-1900 | matthew.heiberger@symetra.com

Brooke Greene
(317) 574-2715 | brooke.greene@symetra.com

Wendi Flatt
(425) 256-6011 | wendi.flatt@symetra.com

Cynthia Jackson
1-800-352-0042 ext 63024 | cynthia.jackson@symetra.com

Maxwell Hunter
(206) 909-8899 | maxwell.hunter@symetra.com

Kelly Gram
(425) 256-5178 | kelly.gram@symetra.com

Andrea Bates
(425) 256-5754 | andrea.bates@symetra.com

Gia Nguyen
1-800-426-7784 ext 65574 | gia.nguyen@symetra.com

Nathan Hurley
(469) 613-6667 | nathan.hurley@symetra.com

Phyllis Cobb
(972) 744-0265 | phyllis.cobb@symetra.com

Candace Miller
(425) 256-6311 | candace.miller@symetra.com

Lynda Grandinetti
1-800-746-6246 ext 1558 | lynda.grandinetti@symetra.com

Patrick Digan
(786) 350-0372 | patrick.digan@symetra.com

Phyllis Cobb
(972) 744-0265 | phyllis.cobb@symetra.com

Candace Miller
(425) 256-6311 | candace.miller@symetra.com

Lynda Grandinetti
1-800-746-6246 ext 1558 | lynda.grandinetti@symetra.com

Richard Reynolds
(317) 452-6876 | richard.reynolds@symetra.com

Katie Fair (IN)
(425) 256-5937 | katie.fair@symetra.com

Melissa Donlin (OH)
(425) 256-8870 | melissa.donlin@symetra.com

Lily Willson
1-800-426-7784 ext 68575 | lily.willson@symetra.com

Teresa Thompson
1-800-746-6246 ext 1557 | teresa.thompson@symetra.com

Scott Willardson
(619) 742-5051 | scott.willardson@symetra.com

Victoria Felsman (CO)
(619) 497-1353 | victoria.felsman@symetra.com

June Key (AK, UT & WY)
(619) 497-1344 | june.key@symetra.com

Rebecca Anderson
(425) 256-6124 | rebecca.anderson@symetra.com

Malia Wall
1-800-426-7784 ext 65548 | malia.wall@symetra.com

Sean Cooley
(925) 551-1667 | sean.cooley@symetra.com

Kiwana Burks
(619) 497-1347 | kiwana.burks@symetra.com

Lily Willson
1-800-426-7784 ext 68575 | lily.willson@symetra.com

Mitzi Thomas Toohey
1-800-426-7784 ext 65847 | mitzi.thomas.toohey@symetra.com

Tracy Elbers
(619) 787-4255 | tracy.elbers@symetra.com

Kiwana Burks
(619) 497-1347 | kiwana.burks@symetra.com

Teri Bracy
(425) 256-5288 | teri.bracy@symetra.com

Mitzi Thomas Toohey
1-800-426-7784 ext 65847 | mitzi.thomas.toohey@symetra.com

Western Region
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Individual and Aggregate Claims  
and Potential Large Claim Alert  
(50% notice) Submissions

Mailing Address:

Symetra Life Insurance Company 
Group Benefits, Excess Loss
P.O. Box 34690
Seattle, WA 98124-1690

Overnight Address:

Symetra Life Insurance Company 
Group Benefits, Excess Loss
777 108th Avenue NE, Suite 1200
Bellevue, WA 98004

Electronic Submittals:

Specific Claims: elclms@symetra.com 
Aggregate Claims: grpaud@symetra.com

Fax Submittals:

1-866-348-0055

General Contact Information

Name and Title Contact Information Name and Title Contact Information

Amy Driscoll
Manager, Claims Operations
Cleveland, OH 

1-800-426-7784 ext 68470
amy.driscoll@symetra.com

Maria Metzger
Regional Operations Manager, East
Philadelphia, PA

(610) 613-5470
maria.metzger@symetra.com

Chelsi Gronowick
Manager, Claims Operations
Bellevue, WA

1-800-426-7784 ext 68477
chelsi.gronowick@symetra.com

Marien Diaz
Vice President, Benefit Claims 
Miami, FL

1-800-352-0042 ext 6115
marien.diaz@symetra.com

Christina Raymond 
Medical Risk Manager 
Enfield, CT

(305) 715-6007
christina.raymond@symetra.com

Dr. Melissa Pearce
Stop Loss Medical Director
Charleston, SC

(305) 715-6004
melissa.pearce@symetra.com

Elouise Howell 
Senior Auditor/Trainer 
Miami, FL

1-800-352-0042 ext 6133
elouise.howell@symetra.com

Sean Cooley
Regional Vice President, West/Central
San Ramon, CA

(925) 551-1667
sean.cooley@symetra.com

Gina Benware                                                          
Medical Risk Manager 
Enfield, CT

(860) 746-7182
gina.benware@symetra.com

Teresa Thompson 
Claim Reimbursement Guidance Program 
Norcross, GA

1-800-746-6246 ext 1557
teresa.thompson@symetra.com

Jennifer Magel                                                          
Manager, Claims Operations                                          
Bellevue, WA

1-800-426-7784 ext 66171
jennifer.magel@symetra.com

Thomas Costello
Vice President, Stop Loss Sales 
Boston, MA

(617) 852-6469
tom.costello@symetra.com

Jessica Rozal
Director, Stop Loss Claims 
Bellevue, WA

1-800-426-7784 ext 68467
jessica.rozal@symetra.com

Valerie Suarez 
Medical Risk Director 
Miami, FL

1-800-352-0042 ext 6018
valerie.suarez@symetra.com

Joseph McKee
Regional Operations Manager, West 
Bellevue, WA

(425) 503-4547
joseph.mckee@symetra.com

Lisa Folsom-Smith
Senior Auditor/Trainer, Aggregate Claims 
Bellevue, WA

1-800-426-7784 ext 68455
lisa.folsom-smith@symetra.com

www.symetra.com 
www.symetra.com/ny
Symetra® is a registered service mark of 
Symetra Life Insurance Company.


